
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

19 
24 
88 
87 

7 
6 

77 
777 
46 

111 
133 

9 
25 

210 
10 
70 
33 
81 
15 
76 
38 
72 
11 
54 
37 

3 
93 
28 

100 
92 
50 
71 
59 

Name 

SZKOPEK Pawel 
JERMAN Marko 
RESCH Roland 
CERNY Jaroslav 
PROSENIK Janez 
PRASEK Michal 
CAMLEK Berto 
CHOY Martin 
GAMMER Wolfgang 
SEMBERA Michal 
SKOPEK Marek 
KANCHEV Krasen 
KRALJIC Matej 
OUREDNICEK David 
DULIK Radoslav 
RUZA Vladimir 
HOFER Hannes 
WIESINGER Christian 
CIHAK Milos 
BALCAR Richard 
DIMITROV Vladislav 
LOPINYS Vitas 
SCASNY Zdeno 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
LEONHARDT Uwe 
HOLBROOK Sabine 
FOJTIK Michal 
KUCERA Roman 
BUCKO Miroslav 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 
MENCINGER Marjan 
BERGHAMMER Thomas 
SURINA Peter 

Nat 

POL 
SLO 
AUT 
SVK 
SLO 
CZE 
SLO 
BGR 
AUT 
CZE 
POL 
BGR 
SLO 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
BGR 
LIT 
SVK 
SVK 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SLO 
AUT 
SVK 

FMN 

PZM 
AMZS 
OAMTC
SMF 
AMZS 
ACCR 
SLO 
BFM 
OAMTC
ACCR 
PZM 
BFM 
AMZS 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
OAMTC
OAMTC
ACCR 
ACCR 
BFM 
FIM E/ L
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
OAMTC
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
AMZS 
OAMTC
SMF 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Overall BestTm 

1:14.478 
1:14.488 
1:14.508 
1:15.028 
1:15.229 
1:15.811 
1:15.986 
1:15.989 
1:16.167 
1:16.177 
1:16.179 
1:16.499 
1:17.232 
1:17.315 
1:17.845 
1:17.946 
1:18.080 
1:18.432 
1:18.525 
1:18.879 
1:19.510 
1:19.580 
1:19.657 
1:20.131 
1:20.339 
1:21.140 
1:21.167 
1:21.584 
1:21.823 
1:23.217 
1:24.203 

Diff 

0.010 
0.030 
0.550 
0.751 
1.333 
1.508 
1.511 
1.689 
1.699 
1.701 
2.021 
2.754 
2.837 
3.367 
3.468 
3.602 
3.954 
4.047 
4.401 
5.032 
5.102 
5.179 
5.653 
5.861 
6.662 
6.689 
7.106 
7.345 
8.739 
9.725 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:15.366 
1:14.488 
1:15.328 
1:15.028 
1:15.229 
1:16.607 
1:16.312 
1:16.539 
1:16.167 
1:16.769 
1:17.730 
1:17.320 
1:17.232 
1:17.315 
1:18.739 
1:18.391 

1:19.764 
1:19.043 
1:19.378 
1:20.199 
1:20.377 
1:19.657 
1:20.543 
1:20.339 
1:24.339 
1:22.590 
1:21.584 
1:21.823 
1:24.092 
1:24.203 

R2. Best Tm 

1:14.478 
1:16.952 
1:14.508 
1:15.108 
1:15.478 
1:15.811 
1:15.986 
1:15.989 

1:16.177 
1:16.179 
1:16.499 
1:19.077 
1:17.569 
1:17.845 
1:17.946 
1:18.080 
1:18.432 
1:18.525 
1:18.879 
1:19.510 
1:19.580 
1:21.769 
1:20.131 
1:20.463 
1:21.140 
1:21.167 

1:21.934 
1:23.217 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
3 
0 
0 
0 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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AA RR 2015 

AA SST 1000 / SBK 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Adria Raceway 2,657 km 


